
Year
Current Yr. 
Allotment

Additional 
Allotment

Total of 
Current plus 
Additional Difference Carryover Prepayment

Total 
Allocation

ISBE        
Projected

Unknown at 
this time

TBD -           
Estimated at

2019 $372,643 $0 $372,643 ($39,671) $0 $0 $372,643

2018 $391,115 $21,199 $412,314 ($20,779) $4,356 $0 $416,670

2017 $418,481 $14,612 $433,093 ($31,370) $8,115 $441,208

2016 $446,706 $17,757 $464,463 ($31,744) $5,745 $470,208

2015 $473,400 $22,807 $496,207 ($29,795) $37,525 $533,732

2014 $526,002 $0 $526,002 ($58,443) $19,453 $0 $545,455

2013 $584,445 $584,445 ($8,557) $77,434 $661,879

2012 $592,212 $790 $593,002 $25,136 $92,651 $17,459 $703,112

2011 $567,866 $567,866 ($218,671) $211,654 $779,520

2010 $574,883 $211,654 $786,537 $211,654 $0 $10,666 $797,203

2009 $574,883 $574,883 ($12,408) $508 $19,242 $594,633

2008 $587,291 $587,291 $35,907 $461 $4,944 $592,696

2007 $551,384 $551,384 ($6,203) $105,106 $5,138 $661,628

2006 $557,587 $557,587 ($26,110) $171,134 $10,042 $738,763

2005 $583,697 $583,697 $134,671 $34,815 $753,183

Revised 6.13.18

Title I Allocations 2005-2019



Year
Current Yr. 
Allotment Difference Carryover Prepayment

Total 
Allocation

ISBE 
Projected

TBD -
Estimated at

2019 $50,259 ($9,693) $0 $50,259

2018 $59,952 ($26,744) $3,835 $63,787

2017 $86,696 $2,863 $4,244 $90,940

2016 $83,833 $21,224 $1,286 $85,119

2015 $62,609 ($26,478) $24,733 $87,342

2014 $89,087 ($2,346) $0 $89,087

2013 $91,433 ($3,732) $0 $91,433

2012 $95,165 ($19,224) $0 $95,165

2011 $114,389 $14,431 $8,144 $122,533

2010 $99,958 ($3,086) $10,341 $4,624 $114,923

2009 $103,044 ($921) $10,341 $113,385

2008 $103,965 ($768) $8,612 $112,577

2007 $104,733 $18,776 $8,612 $113,345

2006 $85,957 $20,887 $26,006 $2,606 $114,569

2005 $65,070 $49,220 $9,251 $123,541

Revised 6.13.18

Title II Allocations 2005-2019



Year
Current Yr. 
Allotment Difference Carryover Prepayment

Total 
Allocation

ISBE 
Projected

TBD -
Estimated at

2019 $29,402 $12,804 $0 $29,402

2018 $16,598 $0 $0 $16,598

For FY 18 the District opted to transfer 100% of the Title IV funds to Title II

Revised 6.13.18

Title IV Allocations 2018-2019


	Sheet1
	Comparison of Title II Allocations.pdf
	Sheet1

	Comparison of Title 4 Allocations.pdf
	Sheet1


